FLORANGE - Championnat général - 4 premiers pigeons

R06 FLOR 01 AM TTC

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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BRUDERMANN Etien
RIBEIRO Manuel
MOREIRA Pascal
WLADYKA Ferdinan
SZYMANSKI Zénon
RISSER Jean
SOUSA Antoine
TALIA Marc
SALMON Yannick
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN AUBERT
KROLIC Jadranko
MARTZ Michel
HAENSLER Michel
KIPPER Gérard
CATANA Claude
SGOMBRI Christia
STRONKS Guillaum
SCHOSSELER Pasca
MEYER Georges
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Points

19402.8
18652.4
18066.7
17508.6
15530.1
14031.0
13433.7
12684.6
9030.78
7917.09
7686.67
7586.4
5529.54
3780.81
3385.84
2445.33
2153.24
1430
1391.81
941.12
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